VERTIV™ XTE STACKABLE SERIES
Battery Enclosures
1
yy Stackable design enables
vertical expansion as battery
backup requirements change.
yy Both single and dual-stack
modules support (4) VRLA front-

customer-supplied padlock
Safety Compliance Being evaluated for listing to UL 60950 NWIN (field-configurable)
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
48VSTACKBATTMOD F1010473 -48 VDC single-stack battery module
48VDUALSTACKMOD F1010471 -48 VDC dual-stack battery module
Accessories
48VFANKITSTKBATT F1010526 -48 VDC fan cooling kit for single-stack battery module (F1010473)
48VFANKITDUALSTK F1010525 -48 VDC fan cooling kit for dual-stack battery module (F1010471)
SSHIELDKITSTKBATT F1010527 Solar shield kit for single-stack and dual-stack battery modules
24VCONVKITSTKBAT F1010528 24 V conversion kit for single-stack battery module (F1010473)
24VADDKITDUALSTK F1010529 24 V add-in kit for dual-stack battery module (F1010471)
EBRECONNCBLKIT F1010461 Customer connection cable kit
Dimensions
Single-Stack Battery Module
Dual-Stack Battery Module
15